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HTS Reagents & Kits

Adipolysis Assay Kit

Biotin Assay Kit

Cell Viability Assay Kit (CQBL-05K)

Cell viability Assay Kit (CQBL-10K)

Cell Viability Assay Kit (CQMT-500)

Cell Viability Assay Kit (ECTX-100)
Collagen Assay Kit

Fatty Acid Uptake Assay Kit

Indole Assay Kit

Kinase Assay Kit

LDH Cytotoxicity Assay Kit

Luciferase Dual Reporter Assay Kit
Luciferase Reporter Assay Kit (1000 tests)
Luciferase Reporter Assay Kit (200 tests)
Luciferase Reporter Assay Kit (500 tests)
Neuraminidase Assay Kit

PAMPA-BBB Kit

PAMPA-GI Kit

PAMPA-SKIN Kit

Phosphate Assay Kit (POMG-25H)
Phosphate Assay Kit (POPB-500)

Inhibitor HTS Kits

Acetylcholinesterase Inhibitor Screening Kit
Aldehyde Dehydrogenase Inhibitor Screening
Kit

Arginase Inhibitor Screening Kit

ATPase Assay Kit

Fatty Acid Uptake Assay Kit
Glucose-6-Phosphate Dehydrogenase
Inhibitor Screening Kit

Glycolysis Assay Kit

GTPase Assay Kit

Hyaluronidase Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
Monoamine Oxidase Inhibitor Screening Kit
Nitric Oxide Synthase Inhibitor Screening Kit

Metabolism

4EBP1(S65) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit
Aconitase Assay Kit

ADP Assay Kit (E2ADP-100)

ADP Assay Kit (EADP-100)

ADP/ATP ratio Assay Kit

AKT1(S473) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit
ATP Assay Kit

EAPL-200
DBIO-100
CQBL-05K
CQBL-10K
CQMT-500
ECTX-100
ECOL-100
DFFU-100
DIND-100
EKIN-400
C2LD-100
SLDL-100
SLLU-01K
SLLU-200
SLLU-500
ENEU-100
PMBBB-096
PAMPA-096
PMSKN-096
POMG-25H
POPB-500

IACE-100
EIAL-100

IARG-100
DATG-200
DFFU-100

IGPDH-100

ECGL-100
DATG-200
DIHY-100
EIMO-100
EINO-100

E4EBP-100
EACO-100
E2ADP-100
EADP-100
ELDT-100
EAKT1-100
EATP-100
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Bile Acid Assay Kit

Cell Viability Assay Kit (CQBL-05K)
Cell viability Assay Kit (CQBL-10K)
Cell Viability Assay Kit (CQMT-500)
Cholesterol Assay Kit

Cholesterol Assay Kit (ECCH-100)
Cholesterol Uptake Assay Kit
Choline Assay Kit

Coenzyme A Assay Kit

Colorimetric Acetaldehyde Assay Kit
Creatinine Assay Kit

Creatinine Assay Kit (EICT-100)
D-Lactate Assay Kit (EDLC-100)
D-Lactate Assay Kit (EFDLC-100)
DNA Assay Kit

Ethanol Assay Kit (DIET-500)
Ethanol Assay Kit (ECET-100)

Fatty acid Assay Kit

Fatty Acid Uptake Assay Kit
Fluorescent Acetaldehyde Assay Kit
Free Amino Nitrogen Assay Kit
Fructose Assay Kit

Fucosidase Assay Kit

Fumarase Assay Kit

Fumarate Assay Kit

Galactose Assay Kit

Glucose Assay Kit (DIGL-100)
Glucose Assay Kit (EBGL-100)
Glucose Assay Kit Il (EGL2-100)
Glucose Assay Kit Il (EGL3-100)
Glucose Dehydrogenase Assay Kit
Glucose Oxidase Assay Kit

Glucose Uptake Assay Kit
Glucose-6-Phosphate Assay Kit
Glucose-6-Phosphate Dehydrogenase Kit
Glucosidase Assay Kit (DAGD-100)
Glucosidase Assay Kit (DBGD-100)
Glutamate Assay Kit

Glutamine Assay Kit

Glycerol Assay Kit

Glycogen Assay Kit

Glycolysis Assay Kit

GSK3A(S21) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit
GSK3B(S9) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit
HDL/LDL Assay Kit (E2HL-100)
HDL/LDL Assay Kit (EHDL-100)
Heme Assay Kit

Hemoglobin Assay Kit

Histamine Assay Kit
Hydroxyproline Assay Kit

Isocitrate Assay Kit (ECIC-100)
Isocitrate Assay Kit (EFIC-100)
Isocitrate Dehydrogenase Assay Kit

EFBA-100
CQBL-05K
CQBL-10K
CQMT-500
E2CH-100
ECCH-100
DCUT-100
ECHO-100
ECOA-100
EACT-100
DICT-500
EICT-100
EDLC-100
EFDLC-100
QFDN-250
DIET-500
ECET-100
EFFA-100
DFFU-100
EFAC-100
DFAN-100
EFRU-100
DFUC-100
EFMR-100
EFUM-100
EGAL-100
DIGL-100
EBGL-100
EGL2-100
EGL3-100
DGDH-100
EGOX-100
EFGU-100
EG6P-100
DGPDH-100
DAGD-100
DBGD-100
EGLT-100
EGLN-100
EGLY-200
E2GN-100
ECGL-100
EGSK3A-100
EGSK3B-100
E2HL-100
EHDL-100
DIHM-250
DIHB-250
EHIS-100
DHYP-100
ECIC-100
EFIC-100
DIDH-100
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https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EAPL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DBIO.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/CQBL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/CQBL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/CQMT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECTX.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECOL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DFFU.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIND.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EKIN.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/C2LD.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/SLDL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/SLLU.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/SLLU.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/SLLU.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ENEU.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/PMBBB.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/PAMPA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/PMSKN.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/POMG.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/POPB.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/IACE.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EIAL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/IARG.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DATG.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DFFU.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/IGPDH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECGL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DATG.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIHY.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EIMO.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EINO.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/E4EBP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EACO.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/E2ADP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EADP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ELDT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EAKT1.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EATP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFBA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/CQBL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/CQBL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/CQMT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/E2CH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECCH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DCUT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECHO.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECOA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EACT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DICT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EICT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EDLC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFDLC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/QFDN.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIET.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECET.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFFA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DFFU.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFAC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DFAN.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFRU.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DFUC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFMR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFUM.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGAL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIGL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EBGL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGL2.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGL3.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DGDH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGOX.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFGU.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EG6P.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DGPDH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DAGD.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DBGD.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGLT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGLN.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGLY.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/E2GN.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECGL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGSK3A.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGSK3B.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/E2HL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EHDL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIHM.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIHB.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EHIS.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DHYP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECIC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFIC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIDH.pdf
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L-Amino Acid Assay Kit

L-Lactate Assay Kit (ECLC-100)
L-Lactate Assay Kit (EFLLC-100)
Lactulose Assay Kit

LKB1(S431) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit
Malate Assay Kit

Malate Dehydrogenase Assay Kit
Maltose Assay Kit

Mannitol Assay Kit

Mannosidase Assay Kit

NAD/NADH Assay Kit (E2ND-100)
NAD/NADH Assay Kit (EFND-100)
NADP/NADPH Assay Kit (ECNP-100)
Oxalate Assay Kit

Phenylalanine Assay Kit
Phospholipase D Assay Kit
Phospholipid Assay Kit

Protein Assay Kit (QCPR-500)

Protein Assay Kit (QFPR-200)

Protein Creatinine Ratio Assay Kit
Pyruvate Assay Kit

Pyruvate Kinase Assay Kit
RB(T821/826) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit
RPS6(S235/236) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit
Salicylate Assay Kit

SHP2(Y542) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit
Sialic acid Assay Kit (DSLA-100)

Sialic acid Assay Kit (ESLA-100)
Sorbitol Assay Kit

Sorbitol Dehydrogenase Assay Kit
Starch Assay Kit

Succinate Assay Kit

Sucrose Assay Kit

Triglyceride Assay Kit

Whole Blood Hemoglobin Kit
Xanthine Assay Kit

Xanthine Oxidase Assay Kit

Blood & Urine Chemistry

B-N-Acetylglucosaminidase Assay Kit
Acetate Assay Kit

Acetylcholine Assay Kit
Acetylcholinesterase Assay Kit

Acid Phosphatase Colorimetric Assay Kit
Acid Phosphatase Fluorimetric Assay Kit
Alanine Assay Kit

Alanine Transaminase Assay Kit
Albumin Assay Kit (BCG)

Albumin Assay Kit (BCP)

Alcohol Dehydrogenase Assay Kit

ELAA-100
ECLC-100
EFLLC-100
ELTL-100
ELKB1-100
EMAL-100
EMDH-100
EMLT-100
EMNT-100
DAMA-100
E2ND-100
EFND-100
ECNP-100
EOXA-100
EPHE-100
EPPD-100
EPLP-100
QCPR-500
QFPR-200
DPCR-100
EPYR-100
EPRK-100
ERBT-100
ERPS6-100
DSALY-100
ESHP2-100
DSLA-100
ESLA-100
ESBT-100
DSDH-100
E2ST-100
ESNT-100
ESUC-100
ETGA-200
DWHB-250
EXAN-100
EXOX-100

DNAG-100
EOAC-100
EACL-100
DACE-100
DACP-100
FACP-100
EALA-100
EALT-100
DIAG-250
DIAP-250
DADH-100
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Ammonia/Ammonium Assay Kit (ENH3-100)
Amylase Assay Kit (ECAM-100)
Arginase Assay Kit

Ascorbic Acid Assay Kit

Aspartate Assay Kit

Aspartate Transaminase Assay Kit
Bile Acid Assay Kit

Bilirubin Assay Kit

Calcium Assay Kit

Chloride Assay Kit

Cholesterol Assay Kit

Cholesterol Assay Kit (ECCH-100)
Choline Assay Kit

Citrate Assay Kit

Creatine Assay Kit

Creatine Kinase Assay Kit
Creatinine Assay Kit

Creatinine Assay Kit (EICT-100)
D-Lactate Assay Kit (EDLC-100)
D-Lactate Assay Kit (EFDLC-100)
Ethanol Assay Kit (DIET-500)
Fatty acid Assay Kit
Formaldehyde Assay Kit

Fructose Assay Kit

Fucosidase Assay Kit

Fumarase Assay Kit

Fumarate Assay Kit

Galactose Assay Kit

Glucose Assay Kit (DIGL-100)
Glucose Dehydrogenase Assay Kit
Glucose-6-Phosphate Assay Kit
Glucose-6-Phosphate Dehydrogenase Kit
Glucosidase Assay Kit (DAGD-100)
Glucosidase Assay Kit (DBGD-100)
Glutamate Dehydrogenase Assay Kit
Glutamine Assay Kit

Glutathione Assay Kit (EGTT-100)
Glycerol Assay Kit

Glycogen Assay Kit

HDL/LDL Assay Kit (E2HL-100)
HDL/LDL Assay Kit (EHDL-100)
Heme Assay Kit

Hemoglobin Assay Kit

Indican Assay Kit (1,000 tests)
Indican Assay Kit (100 tests)
Intestinal Permeability Assay Kit
Isocitrate Dehydrogenase Assay Kit
Ketone body Assay Kit

L-Amino Acid Assay Kit

Lactate Dehydrogenase Assay Kit
Lactose Assay Kit

Lipase Assay Kit

Magnesium Assay Kit

/stems

ENH3-100
ECAM-100
DARG-100
EASC-100
EASP-100
EASTR-100
EFBA-100
DIBR-180
DICA-500
DICL-250
E2CH-100
ECCH-100
ECHO-100
ECIT-100
ECRT-100
ECPK-100
DICT-500
EICT-100
EDLC-100
EFDLC-100
DIET-500
EFFA-100
DFOR-100
EFRU-100
DFUC-100
EFMR-100
EFUM-100
EGAL-100
DIGL-100
DGDH-100
EG6P-100
DGPDH-100
DAGD-100
DBGD-100
DGLDH-100
EGLN-100
EGTT-100
EGLY-200
E2GN-100
E2HL-100
EHDL-100
DIHM-250
DIHB-250
DIDC-01K
DIDC-100
EIPM-100
DIDH-100
EKBD-100
ELAA-100
D2DH-100
ELAC-100
DLPS-100
DIMG-250

Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol


mailto:vb@vincibiochem.it
https://www.vincibiochem.it/
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ELAA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECLC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFLLC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ELTL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ELKB1.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EMAL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EMDH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EMLT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EMNT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DAMA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/E2ND.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFND.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECNP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EOXA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EPHE.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EPPD.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EPLP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/QCPR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/QFPR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DPCR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EPYR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EPRK.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ERBT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ERPS6.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DSALY.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ESHP2.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DSLA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ESLA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ESBT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DSDH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/E2ST.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ESNT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ESUC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ETGA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DWHB.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EXAN.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EXOX.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DNAG.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EOAC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EACL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DACE.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DACP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/FACP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EALA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EALT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIAG.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIAP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DADH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ENH3.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECAM.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DARG.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EASC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EASP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EASTR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFBA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIBR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DICA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DICL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/E2CH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECCH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECHO.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECIT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECRT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECPK.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DICT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EICT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EDLC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFDLC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIET.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFFA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DFOR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFRU.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DFUC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFMR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFUM.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGAL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIGL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DGDH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EG6P.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DGPDH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DAGD.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DBGD.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DGLDH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGLN.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGTT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGLY.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/E2GN.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/E2HL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EHDL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIHM.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIHB.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIDC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIDC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EIPM.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIDH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EKBD.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ELAA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/D2DH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ELAC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DLPS.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIMG.pdf
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Malate Assay Kit EMAL-100 Protocol
Oxalate Assay Kit EOXA-100  Protocol 3 g
Oxaloacetate Assay Kit EOAA-100  Protocol D Ia betes & O beSIty
Phenylalanine Assay Kit EPHE-100  Protocol
Phosphate Assay Kit (DIPI-500) DIPI-500 Protocol B-N-Acetylglucosaminidase Assay Kit DNAG-100 Protocol
Phospholipase D Assay Kit EPPD-100  Protocol 4EBP1(S65) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit E4EBP-100 Protocol
Protein Assay Kit (QTPR-01K) QTPR-01K  Protocol Aconitase Assay Kit EACO-100  Protocol
Protein Assay Kit (QTPR-100) QTPR-100  Protocol Adipolysis Assay Kit EAPL-200  Protocol
Protein Creatinine Ratio Assay Kit DPCR-100 Protocol AKT1(5473) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit EAKT1-100 Protocol
Pyruvate Assay Kit EPYR-100 Protocol Alanine Transaminase Assay Kit EALT-100 Protocol
Salicylate Assay Kit DSALY-100 Protocol Ascorbic Acid Assay Kit EASC-100  Protocol
Sialic acid Assay Kit (ESLA-100) ESLA-100  Protocol Cholesterol Assay Kit E2CH-100  Protocol
Succinate Assay Kit ESNT-100  Protocol Cholesterol Uptake Assay Kit DCUT-100  Protocol
Sucrose Assay Kit ESUC-100 Protocol Coenzyme A Assay Kit ECOA-100 Protocol
Sulfate Assay Kit DSFT-200 Protocol Creatine Kinase Assay Kit ECPK-100 Protocol
Triglyceride Assay Kit ETGA-200 Protocol D-Lactate Assay Kit (EDLC-].OO) EDLC-100 Protocol
Tryptophan Assay Kit ETRP-100 Protocol D-Lactate Assay Kit (EFDLC-].OO) EFDLC-100 Protocol
Urea Assay Kit DIUR-100 Protocol Fatty acid Assay Kit EFFA-100 Protocol
Urea Assay Kit Il (DUR2-100) DUR2-100  Protocol Fatty Acid Uptake Assay Kit DFFU-100  Protocol
Urea Assay Kit IIl (EUR3-100) EUR3-100  Protocol Fucosidase Assay Kit DFUC-100  Protocol
Uric Acid Assay Kit DIUA-250  Protocol ~  Fumarase Assay Kit EFMR-100  Protocol
Urinary Indican Test Kit 11000N Protocol Fumarate Assay Kit EFUM-100  Protocol
Whole Blood Hemoglobin Kit DWHB-250 Protocol Glucose Assay Kit (EBGL-100) EBGL-100  Protocol
Xanthine Assay Kit EXAN-100 Protocol Glucose Assay Kit Il (EGLZ-].OO) EGL2-100 Protocol
Xanthine Oxidase Assay Kit EXOX-100  Protocol Glucose Assay Kit Il (EGL3-100) EGL3-100 Protocol
Zinc Assay Kit DIZN-250 Protocol Glucose Dehydrogenase Assay Kit DGDH-100  Protocol
Glucose Uptake Assay Kit EFGU-100  Protocol
Glucose-6-Phosphate Assay Kit EG6P-100  Protocol
. . Glucose-6-Phosphate Dehydrogenase Kit DGPDH-100 Protocol
Cations & Anions Glycogen Assay Kit E2GN-100  Protocol
GSK3A(S21) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit EGSK3A-100 Protocol
Acetate Assay Kit EOAC-100  Protocol GSK3B(S9) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit EGSK3B-100 Protocol
Ammonia/Ammonium Assay Kit (DNH3-200) DNH3-200 Protocol Isocitrate Assay Kit (ECIC-100) ECIC-100 Protocol
Ammonia/Ammonium Assay Kit (ENH3-100) ENH3-100 Protocol Isocitrate Assay Kit (EFIC-100) EFIC-100 Protocol
Boron Assay Kit DBOR-100  Protocol Ketone body Assay Kit EKBD-100  Protocol
Calcium Assay Kit DICA-500  Protocol L-Lactate Assay Kit (ECLC-100) ECLC-100  Protocol
Chloride Assay Kit DICL-250  Protocol L-Lactate Assay Kit (EFLLC-100) EFLLC-100  Protocol
Chromium Assay Kit DCRM-250 Protocol Lipase Assay Kit DLPS-100  Protocol
Citrate Assay Kit ECIT-100  Protocol LKB1(S431) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit ELKB1-100 Protocol
Copper Assay Kit DICU-250  Protocol Malate Assay Kit EMAL-100  Protocol
Detergent Assay Kit DDTR-100  Protocol Malate Dehydrogenase Assay Kit EMDH-100 Protocol
Formate Assay Kit EFOR-100  Protocol Maltose Assay Kit EMLT-100  Protocol
Glutamate Assay Kit EGLT-100  Protocol NAD/NADH Assay Kit (E2ND-100) E2ND-100  Protocol
Iron Assay Kit DIFE-250 Protocol NAD/NADH Assay Kit (EFND-100) EFND-100  Protocol
Magnesium Assay Kit DIMG-250  Protocol Oxalate Assay Kit EOXA-100  Protocol
Oxalate Assay Kit EOXA-100  Protocol Pyruvate Assay Kit EPYR-100  Protocol
Phosphate Assay Kit (DIPI-500) DIPI-500  Protocol Pyruvate Kinase Assay Kit EPRK-100  Protocol
Phosphate Assay Kit (POMG-25H) POMG-25H Protocol RB(T821/826) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit ERBT-100  Protocol
Phosphate Assay Kit (POPB-500) POPB-500  Protocol RPS6(S235/236) Phosphorylation ELISAKit ~ ERPS6-100  Protocol
Salicylate Assay Kit DSALY-100  Protocol SHP2(Y542) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit ESHP2-100 Protocol
Sulfate Assay Kit DSFT-200  Protocol Sorbitol Assay Kit ESBT-100  Protocol
Zinc Assay Kit DIZN-250  Protocol Sorbitol Dehydrogenase Assay Kit DSDH-100  Protocol
Succinate Assay Kit ESNT-100 Protocol
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https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EMAL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EOXA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EOAA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EPHE.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIPI.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EPPD.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/QTPR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/QTPR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DPCR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EPYR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DSALY.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ESLA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ESNT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ESUC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DSFT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ETGA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ETRP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIUR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DUR2.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EUR3.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIUA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/I1000N.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DWHB.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EXAN.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EXOX.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIZN.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EOAC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DNH3.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ENH3.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DBOR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DICA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DICL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DCRM.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECIT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DICU.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DDTR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFOR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGLT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIFE.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIMG.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EOXA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIPI.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/POMG.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/POPB.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DSALY.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DSFT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIZN.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DNAG.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/E4EBP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EACO.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EAPL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EAKT1.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EALT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EASC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/E2CH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DCUT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECOA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECPK.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EDLC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFDLC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFFA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DFFU.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DFUC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFMR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFUM.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EBGL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGL2.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGL3.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DGDH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFGU.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EG6P.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DGPDH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/E2GN.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGSK3A.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGSK3B.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECIC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFIC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EKBD.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECLC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFLLC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DLPS.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ELKB1.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EMAL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EMDH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EMLT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/E2ND.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFND.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EOXA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EPYR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EPRK.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ERBT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ERPS6.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ESHP2.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ESBT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DSDH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ESNT.pdf
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Triglyceride Assay Kit ETGA-200  Protocol Superoxide Dismutase Assay Kit ESOD-100  Protocol
Urea Assay Kit DIUR-100 Protocol Urease Assay Kit DURE-100  Protocol
Urea Assay Kit Il (DUR2-100) DUR2-100  Protocol Xanthine Oxidase Assay Kit EXOX-100  Protocol
Urea Assay Kit Il (EUR3-100) EUR3-100  Protocol
Uric Acid Assay Kit DIUA-250  Protocol

Food & Beverage Analysis
Enzyme Activity Acetate Assay Kit EOAC-100  Protocol

4EBP1(S65) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit E4EBP-100 Protocol Ammonia/Ammonium Assay Kit (DNH3-200) DNH3-200 Protocol
Acid Phosphatase Colorimetric Assay Kit DACP-100  Protocol Ammonia/Ammonium Assay Kit (ENH3-100) ENH3-100  Protocol
Acid Phosphatase Fluorimetric Assay Kit FACP-100  Protocol Amylase Assay Kit (ECAM-100) ECAM-100 Protocol
Aconitase Assay Kit EACO-100 Protocol Ascorbic Acid Assay Kit EASC-100 Protocol
AKT1(S473) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit EAKT1-100 Protocol Biotin Assay Kit DBIO-100  Protocol
Alkaline Phosphatase Assay Kit DALP-250  Protocol Calcium Assay Kit DICA-500  Protocol
Alkaline Phosphatase Assay Kit (QFAP-100)  QFAP-100  Protocol Chloride Assay Kit DICL-250  Protocol
Amylase Assay Kit (ECAM-100) ECAM-100 Protocol Cholesterol Assay Kit E2CH-100  Protocol
Arginase Assay Kit DARG-100 Protocol Cholesterol Assay Kit (ECCH-100) ECCH-100  Protocol
Aspartate Transaminase Assay Kit EASTR-100 Protocol Choline Assay Kit ECHO-100  Protocol
Catalase Assay Kit ECAT-100  Protocol Citrate Assay Kit ECIT-100 Protocol
Creatine Kinase Assay Kit ECPK-100 Protocol Colorimetric Acetaldehyde Assay Kit EACT-100  Protocol
Diamine Oxidase Assay Kit QFDO-100 Protocol Copper Assay Kit DICU-250  Protocol
Fumarase Assay Kit EFMR-100  Protocol Creatine Assay Kit ECRT-100  Protocol
Glucose Oxidase Assay Kit EGOX-100  Protocol D-Amino Acid Assay Kit EDAA-100  Protocol
Glucose-6-Phosphate Dehydrogenase Kit DGPDH-100 Protocol D-Lactate Assay Kit (EDLC-100) EDLC-100  Protocol
Glutamate Dehydrogenase Assay Kit DGLDH-100 Protocol D-Lactate Assay Kit (EFDLC-100) EFDLC-100  Protocol
Glutathione Peroxidase Assay Kit EGPX-100  Protocol D-Lactic Acid Quick Test Strips QQDLAC10 Protocol
Glutathione Reductase Kit ECGR-100  Protocol Diamine Oxidase Assay Kit QFDO-100  Protocol
Glutathione S-transferase Assay Kit DGST-100  Protocol Ethanol Assay Kit (DIET-500) DIET-500 Protocol
Glyoxalase Assay Kit DGLO-100 Protocol Ethanol Assay Kit (ECET-100) ECET-100 Protocol
GSK3A(S21) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit EGSK3A-100 Protocol Fatty acid Assay Kit EFFA-100  Protocol
GSK3B(S9) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit EGSK3B-100 Protocol Fluorescent Acetaldehyde Assay Kit EFAC-100  Protocol
HRP Detection Reagent DTMB-200 Protocol FRAP Assay Kit DFRAP-250 Protocol
Invertase/Sucrase Assay Kit EIVT-100 Protocol Free Amino Nitrogen Assay Kit DFAN-100  Protocol
Isocitrate Dehydrogenase Assay Kit DIDH-100  Protocol Fructose Assay Kit EFRU-100  Protocol
Kinase Assay Kit EKIN-400 Protocol Galactose Assay Kit EGAL-100 Protocol
Lactate Dehydrogenase Assay Kit D2DH-100  Protocol Gliadin ELISA Kit EGLD-100  Protocol
Lipase Assay Kit DLPS-100 Protocol Glucose Assay Kit (DIGL-100) DIGL-100 Protocol
LKB1(S431) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit ELKB1-100 Protocol Glucose Assay Kit (EBGL-100) EBGL-100  Protocol
Malate Dehydrogenase Assay Kit EMDH-100 Protocol Glucose Assay Kit Il (EGL2-100) EGL2-100  Protocol
Mannosidase Assay Kit DAMA-100 Protocol Glucose Assay Kit Il (EGL3-100) EGL3-100 Protocol
Monoamine Oxidase Assay Kit EMAO-100 Protocol Glucose Quick Test Strips QQGLUC10 Protocol
Myeloperoxidase Assay Kit EMPO-100 Protocol Glutamate Assay Kit EGLT-100  Protocol
Neuraminidase Assay Kit ENEU-100  Protocol Glycerol Assay Kit EGLY-200  Protocol
Nitric Oxide Synthase Assay Kit ENOS-100  Protocol Glycogen Assay Kit E2GN-100  Protocol
Phosphatase Assay Kit (1000 Tests) POPN-01K  Protocol Histamine Assay Kit EHIS-100  Protocol
Phosphatase Assay Kit (500 Tests) POPN-500 Protocol Histamine Quick Test Strips QQHIST10  Protocol
Phospholipase D Assay Kit EPPD-100  Protocol Hydroxyproline Assay Kit DHYP-100  Protocol
Pyruvate Kinase Assay Kit EPRK-100  Protocol Iron Assay Kit DIFE-250  Protocol
RB(T821/826) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit ERBT-100  Protocol Isocitrate Assay Kit (ECIC-100) ECIC-100  Protocol
RPS6(S235/236) Phosphorylation ELISAKit ~ ERPS6-100  Protocol Isocitrate Assay Kit (EFIC-100) EFIC-100  Protocol
SHP2(Y542) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit ESHP2-100 Protocol L-Amino Acid Assay Kit ELAA-100  Protocol
Sorbitol Dehydrogenase Assay Kit DSDH-100  Protocol L-Glutamate Quick Test Strips QQGLUT10 Protocol
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https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ETGA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIUR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DUR2.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EUR3.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIUA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/E4EBP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DACP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/FACP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EACO.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EAKT1.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DALP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/QFAP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECAM.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DARG.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EASTR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECAT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECPK.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/QFDO.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFMR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGOX.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DGPDH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DGLDH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGPX.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECGR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DGST.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DGLO.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGSK3A.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGSK3B.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DTMB.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EIVT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIDH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EKIN.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/D2DH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DLPS.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ELKB1.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EMDH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DAMA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EMAO.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EMPO.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ENEU.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ENOS.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/POPN.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/POPN.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EPPD.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EPRK.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ERBT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ERPS6.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ESHP2.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DSDH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ESOD.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DURE.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EXOX.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EOAC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DNH3.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ENH3.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECAM.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EASC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DBIO.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DICA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DICL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/E2CH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECCH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECHO.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECIT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EACT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DICU.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECRT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EDAA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EDLC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFDLC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/QQDLAC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/QFDO.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIET.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECET.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFFA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFAC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DFRAP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DFAN.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFRU.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGAL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGLD.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIGL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EBGL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGL2.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGL3.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/QQGLUC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGLT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGLY.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/E2GN.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EHIS.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/QQHIST.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DHYP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIFE.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECIC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFIC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ELAA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/QQGLUT.pdf
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L-Lactate Assay Kit (ECLC-100)
L-Lactate Assay Kit (EFLLC-100)
L-Lactic Acid Quick Test Strips
Lactose Assay Kit

Lactulose Assay Kit
Magnesium Assay Kit

Malate Assay Kit

Malic Acid Quick Test Strips
Maltose Assay Kit

Mannitol Assay Kit

Nitric Oxide Assay Kit

Oxalate Assay Kit
Oxaloacetate Assay Kit

Peanut ELISA Kit
Phenylalanine Assay Kit
Phosphate Assay Kit (DIPI-500)
Phosphate Assay Kit (POMG-25H)
Phosphate Assay Kit (POPB-500)
Phospholipid Assay Kit
Pyruvate Assay Kit

Pyruvate Quick Test Strips
Salicylate Assay Kit

Sialic acid Assay Kit (DSLA-100)
Sialic acid Assay Kit (ESLA-100)
Sorbitol Assay Kit

Starch Assay Kit

Succinate Assay Kit

Sucrose Assay Kit

Sulfate Assay Kit

Triglyceride Assay Kit
Tryptophan Assay Kit

Urea (BUN) Quick Test Strips
Urea Assay Kit

Urea Assay Kit Il (DUR2-100)
Urea Assay Kit Il (EUR3-100)
Xanthine Assay Kit

Zinc Assay Kit

Oncology

B-N-Acetylglucosaminidase Assay Kit
4EBP1(S65) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit
Adipolysis Assay Kit

ADP/ATP ratio Assay Kit

AKT1(S473) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit

Aldehyde Dehydrogenase Inhibitor Screening

Kit

Ascorbic Acid Assay Kit

Bile Acid Assay Kit

Cell Viability Assay Kit (CQBL-05K)
Cell viability Assay Kit (CQBL-10K)

ECLC-100
EFLLC-100
QQLLAC10
ELAC-100
ELTL-100
DIMG-250
EMAL-100
QQMALA10
EMLT-100
EMNT-100
D2NO-100
EOXA-100
EOAA-100
EPNT-100
EPHE-100
DIPI-500
POMG-25H
POPB-500
EPLP-100
EPYR-100
QQPYR10
DSALY-100
DSLA-100
ESLA-100
ESBT-100
E2ST-100
ESNT-100
ESUC-100
DSFT-200
ETGA-200
ETRP-100
QQUREA10
DIUR-100
DUR2-100
EUR3-100
EXAN-100
DIZN-250

DNAG-100
E4EBP-100
EAPL-200
ELDT-100
EAKT1-100

EIAL-100

EASC-100
EFBA-100
CQBL-05K
CQBL-10K

Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol

Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol

Protocol

Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol

Cell Viability Assay Kit (CQMT-500)
Cholesterol Uptake Assay Kit

Coenzyme A Assay Kit

Colorimetric Acetaldehyde Assay Kit
Fluorescent Acetaldehyde Assay Kit
Fucosidase Assay Kit
Glucose-6-Phosphate Assay Kit
Glucose-6-Phosphate Dehydrogenase
Inhibitor Screening Kit
Glucose-6-Phosphate Dehydrogenase Kit
Glycolysis Assay Kit

GSK3A(S21) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit
GSK3B(S9) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit
Hyaluronidase Inhibitor Screening Assay Kit
LKB1(S431) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit
Pyruvate Kinase Assay Kit

RB(T821/826) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit
RPS6(S235/236) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit
Salicylate Assay Kit

SHP2(Y542) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit
Xanthine Oxidase Assay Kit

CQMT-500
DCUT-100
ECOA-100
EACT-100
EFAC-100
DFUC-100
EG6P-100

IGPDH-100

DGPDH-100
ECGL-100
EGSK3A-100
EGSK3B-100
DIHY-100
ELKB1-100
EPRK-100
ERBT-100
ERPS6-100
DSALY-100
ESHP2-100
EXOX-100

/stems

Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol

Protocol

Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol

Oxidative Stress

Aconitase Assay Kit

Antioxidant Assay Kit

Ascorbic Acid Assay Kit

Carbonyl Assay Kit

Caspase Assay Kit

Catalase Assay Kit

Ethanol Assay Kit (ECET-100)

Formate Assay Kit

FRAP Assay Kit

Glucose-6-Phosphate Dehydrogenase Kit
Glutathione Assay Kit (DIGT-250)
Glutathione Assay Kit (EGTT-100)
Glutathione Peroxidase Assay Kit
Glutathione Reductase Kit

Glutathione S-transferase Assay Kit
Monoamine Oxidase Inhibitor Screening Kit
Myeloperoxidase Assay Kit

NAD/NADH Assay Kit (E2ND-100)
NAD/NADH Assay Kit (EFND-100)
NADP/NADPH Assay Kit (ECNP-100)
Nitric Oxide Assay Kit

Nitric Oxide Synthase Assay Kit

Nitric Oxide Synthase Inhibitor Screening Kit
Peroxidase Assay Kit

Peroxide Assay Kit

Superoxide Dismutase Assay Kit

TBARS Assay (Lipid Peroxide) Kit

EACO-100
DTAC-100
EASC-100
DCAR-100
DCS3-100
ECAT-100
ECET-100
EFOR-100
DFRAP-250
DGPDH-100
DIGT-250
EGTT-100
EGPX-100
ECGR-100
DGST-100
EIMO-100
EMPO-100
E2ND-100
EFND-100
ECNP-100
D2NO-100
ENOS-100
EINO-100
D2PD-100
DIOX-250
ESOD-100
DTBA-100

Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
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https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECLC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFLLC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/QQLLAC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ELAC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ELTL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIMG.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EMAL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/QQMALA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EMLT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EMNT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/D2NO.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EOXA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EOAA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EPNT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EPHE.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIPI.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/POMG.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/POPB.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EPLP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EPYR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/QQPYR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DSALY.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DSLA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ESLA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ESBT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/E2ST.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ESNT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ESUC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DSFT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ETGA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ETRP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/QQUREA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIUR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DUR2.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EUR3.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EXAN.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIZN.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DNAG.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/E4EBP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EAPL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ELDT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EAKT1.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EIAL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EASC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFBA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/CQBL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/CQBL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/CQMT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DCUT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECOA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EACT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFAC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DFUC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EG6P.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/IGPDH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DGPDH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECGL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGSK3A.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGSK3B.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIHY.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ELKB1.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EPRK.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ERBT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ERPS6.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DSALY.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ESHP2.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EXOX.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EACO.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DTAC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EASC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DCAR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DCS3.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECAT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECET.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFOR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DFRAP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DGPDH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIGT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGTT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGPX.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECGR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DGST.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EIMO.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EMPO.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/E2ND.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFND.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECNP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/D2NO.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ENOS.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EINO.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/D2PD.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIOX.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ESOD.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DTBA.pdf
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Uric Acid Assay Kit
Xanthine Assay Kit
Xanthine Oxidase Assay Kit

Quick Test Strips

Protocol

Albumin Quick Test Strips
D-Lactic Acid Quick Test Strips
Glucose Quick Test Strips
Histamine Quick Test Strips
L-Glutamate Quick Test Strips
L-Lactic Acid Quick Test Strips
Malic Acid Quick Test Strips
Oxalate Quick Test Strips
Pyruvate Quick Test Strips
Urea (BUN) Quick Test Strips

Signal Transduction

4EBP1(S65) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit
AKT1(S473) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit
AMPK Phosphorylation Assay Kit

ERK Phosphorylation Assay Kit
GSK3A(S21) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit
GSK3B(S9) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit
LKB1(S431) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit
NFKB Phosphorylation Assay Kit
RB(T821/826) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit

RPS6(S235/236) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit

SHP2(Y542) Phosphorylation ELISA Kit

DIUA-250
EXAN-100
EXOX-100

QQALBM10
QQDLAC10
QQGLUC10
QQHIST10
QQGLUT10
QQLLAC10
QQMALA10
QQOXLT10
QQPYR10
QQUREA10

E4EBP-100
EAKT1-100
EAMPK-100
EERK-100
EGSK3A-100
EGSK3B-100
ELKB1-100
ENFKB-100
ERBT-100
ERPS6-100
ESHP2-100

Agriculture/Environment

Acetate Assay Kit
Acetylcholinesterase Assay Kit

Acetylcholinesterase Inhibitor Screening Kit

Acid Phosphatase Colorimetric Assay Kit
Acid Phosphatase Fluorimetric Assay Kit
ADP Assay Kit (E2ADP-100)

Alcohol Dehydrogenase Assay Kit
Alkaline Phosphatase Assay Kit

Ammonia/Ammonium Assay Kit (DNH3-200)
Ammonia/Ammonium Assay Kit (ENH3-100)

AMPK Phosphorylation Assay Kit
Amylase Assay Kit (ECAM-100)
Antioxidant Assay Kit

Arginase Assay Kit

Ascorbic Acid Assay Kit

ATPase Assay Kit

EOAC-100
DACE-100
IACE-100
DACP-100
FACP-100
E2ADP-100
DADH-100
DALP-250
DNH3-200
ENH3-100
EAMPK-100
ECAM-100
DTAC-100
DARG-100
EASC-100
DATG-200

Protocol
Protocol
Protocol

Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol

Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol

Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol

Bile Acid Assay Kit

Boron Assay Kit

Calcium Assay Kit

Catalase Assay Kit

Chloride Assay Kit

Choline Assay Kit

Chromium Assay Kit

Citrate Assay Kit

Copper Assay Kit

Creatine Assay Kit

Creatine Kinase Assay Kit
D-Lactate Assay Kit (EDLC-100)
D-Lactate Assay Kit (EFDLC-100)
Detergent Assay Kit

Diamine Oxidase Assay Kit
Ethanol Assay Kit (DIET-500)
Ethanol Assay Kit (ECET-100)
Fatty acid Assay Kit

FRAP Assay Kit

Fructose Assay Kit

Fucosidase Assay Kit

Fumarase Assay Kit

Glucose Assay Kit (DIGL-100)
Glucose Assay Kit (EBGL-100)
Glucose Dehydrogenase Assay Kit
Glucose Oxidase Assay Kit
Glucose-6-Phosphate Assay Kit
Glucose-6-Phosphate Dehydrogenase Kit
Glucosidase Assay Kit (DAGD-100)
Glucosidase Assay Kit (DBGD-100)
Glutamate Assay Kit

Glutamine Assay Kit

Glutathione Assay Kit (EGTT-100)
Glutathione Peroxidase Assay Kit
Glutathione Reductase Kit
Glycerol Assay Kit

GTPase Assay Kit

HDL/LDL Assay Kit (EHDL-100)
Histamine Assay Kit

Indole Assay Kit
Invertase/Sucrase Assay Kit

Iron Assay Kit

Isocitrate Assay Kit (EFIC-100)
Isocitrate Dehydrogenase Assay Kit
Ketone body Assay Kit

L-Lactate Assay Kit (ECLC-100)
L-Lactate Assay Kit (EFLLC-100)
Lactate Dehydrogenase Assay Kit
Lactose Assay Kit

Lactulose Assay Kit

Lipase Assay Kit

Magnesium Assay Kit

Malate Assay Kit

EFBA-100
DBOR-100
DICA-500
ECAT-100
DICL-250
ECHO-100
DCRM-250
ECIT-100
DICU-250
ECRT-100
ECPK-100
EDLC-100
EFDLC-100
DDTR-100
QFDO-100
DIET-500
ECET-100
EFFA-100
DFRAP-250
EFRU-100
DFUC-100
EFMR-100
DIGL-100
EBGL-100
DGDH-100
EGOX-100
EG6P-100
DGPDH-100
DAGD-100
DBGD-100
EGLT-100
EGLN-100
EGTT-100
EGPX-100
ECGR-100
EGLY-200
DATG-200
EHDL-100
EHIS-100
DIND-100
EIVT-100
DIFE-250
EFIC-100
DIDH-100
EKBD-100
ECLC-100
EFLLC-100
D2DH-100
ELAC-100
ELTL-100
DLPS-100
DIMG-250
EMAL-100
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Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
Protocol
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https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIUA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EXAN.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EXOX.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/QQALBM.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/QQDLAC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/QQGLUC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/QQHIST.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/QQGLUT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/QQLLAC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/QQMALA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/QQOXLT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/QQPYR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/QQUREA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/E4EBP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EAKT1.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EAMPK.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EERK.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGSK3A.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGSK3B.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ELKB1.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ENFKB.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ERBT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ERPS6.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ESHP2.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EOAC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DACE.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/IACE.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DACP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/FACP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/E2ADP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DADH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DALP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DNH3.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ENH3.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EAMPK.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECAM.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DTAC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DARG.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EASC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DATG.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFBA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DBOR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DICA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECAT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DICL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECHO.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DCRM.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECIT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DICU.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECRT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECPK.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EDLC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFDLC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DDTR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/QFDO.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIET.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECET.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFFA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DFRAP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFRU.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DFUC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFMR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIGL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EBGL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DGDH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGOX.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EG6P.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DGPDH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DAGD.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DBGD.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGLT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGLN.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGTT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGPX.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECGR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EGLY.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DATG.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EHDL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EHIS.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIND.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EIVT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIFE.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFIC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIDH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EKBD.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ECLC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFLLC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/D2DH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ELAC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ELTL.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DLPS.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIMG.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EMAL.pdf
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Malate Dehydrogenase Assay Kit EMDH-100 Protocol
Mannitol Assay Kit EMNT-100 Protocol
Mannosidase Assay Kit DAMA-100 Protocol
Monoamine Oxidase Assay Kit EMAO-100 Protocol
NAD/NADH Assay Kit (EFND-100) EFND-100 Protocol
Nitric Oxide Assay Kit D2NO-100 Protocol
Nitric Oxide Synthase Assay Kit ENOS-100  Protocol
Oxalate Assay Kit EOXA-100  Protocol
Oxaloacetate Assay Kit EOAA-100  Protocol
Peroxidase Assay Kit D2PD-100  Protocol
Peroxide Assay Kit DIOX-250 Protocol
Phosphatase Assay Kit (500 Tests) POPN-500 Protocol
Phosphate Assay Kit (DIPI-500) DIPI-500 Protocol
Phosphate Assay Kit (POPB-500) POPB-500 Protocol
Phospholipase D Assay Kit EPPD-100  Protocol
Phospholipid Assay Kit EPLP-100 Protocol
Pyruvate Assay Kit EPYR-100 Protocol
Pyruvate Kinase Assay Kit EPRK-100 Protocol
Salicylate Assay Kit DSALY-100 Protocol
Sorbitol Assay Kit ESBT-100 Protocol
Sorbitol Dehydrogenase Assay Kit DSDH-100  Protocol
Starch Assay Kit E2ST-100 Protocol
Succinate Assay Kit ESNT-100  Protocol
Sucrose Assay Kit ESUC-100 Protocol
Sulfate Assay Kit DSFT-200 Protocol
Superoxide Dismutase Assay Kit ESOD-100  Protocol
Triglyceride Assay Kit ETGA-200  Protocol
Urea Assay Kit DIUR-100 Protocol
Urea Assay Kit Il (DUR2-100) DUR2-100  Protocol
Urea Assay Kit Il (EUR3-100) EUR3-100  Protocol
Urease Assay Kit DURE-100  Protocol
Uric Acid Assay Kit DIUA-250  Protocol
Xanthine Assay Kit EXAN-100  Protocol
Xanthine Oxidase Assay Kit EXOX-100  Protocol

Zinc Assay Kit DIZN-250 Protocol
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https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EMDH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EMNT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DAMA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EMAO.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EFND.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/D2NO.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ENOS.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EOXA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EOAA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/D2PD.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIOX.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/POPN.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIPI.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/POPB.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EPPD.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EPLP.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EPYR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EPRK.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DSALY.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ESBT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DSDH.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/E2ST.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ESNT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ESUC.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DSFT.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ESOD.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/ETGA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIUR.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DUR2.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EUR3.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DURE.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIUA.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EXAN.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/EXOX.pdf
https://www.bioassaysys.com/datasheet/DIZN.pdf

-

Vinci-Biochem®

Distributore per I'ltalia: Chiedici un’offerta
Tel 0571 568 147 - vb@vincibiochem.it
https://www.vincibiochem.it

Via Ponte di Bagnolo, 10 - 50059 Vinci (Fi)



mailto:vb@vincibiochem.it
https://www.vincibiochem.it/

